Loan A/c. 
No 

9827725

Name of Borrower(s) / Co-
borrower(s)Legal Heir(s) / Legal 

Representative/ Guarantor(s) 

MR. AMRAT KHIMJI PATEL,

MRS. MEENA AMRAT PATEL,

MR. JITENDRA PATEL

Amount as per Demand 
Notice and date of 

demand notice

Rs. 19408668/- (Rupees  

One Crores Ninety Four 

Lakh  Eight Thousand  

Six Hundred Sixty Eight 

Only)

-----------------

02-06-2021

Reserve Price

Rs.

2,79,00,000/- 

(Rupees  Two Crores 

Seventy Nine Lakh  

Only)

Earnest Money Possession 
type

Rs.

27,90,000/- 

(Rupees Twenty 

Seven Lakh Ninety 

Thousand  Only)

Symbolic

At the Auction, the public generally is invited to submit their bid(s) personally. The Borrower(s)/Co-Borrower (s) are hereby given last chance 

to pay the total dues with further interest within 15 days from the date of publication of this notice, failing which the Immovable Property will be

[...]

Having Add.: Dr. Ambedkar Chawl No. 04, R. G. Nagar, 223 Near 
Dharavi Bus Depot, Mumbai - 400017.

Flat No. 404, A –Wing United 
Enclave Uday CHS, 60 Feet Road, 
Saint Kabir Marg, Muslim Nagar, 
Dharavi, Mumbai -400017. Area 
admeasuring -750 sqft.

` 3,01,669.31
(Rupees Three

Lakhs one
Thousand Six
Hundred sixty
nine  & paise
thirty one only

As on 12.12.2022

RAJA INDUSTRIAL PREMISES CO-OP. SOCIETIES LTD.
Reg. No. BOM/WT/GNL/C/1226/89-90, Dt. 04/12/1989

P. K. Road, Mulund (W), Mumbai-400080.
DEEMED CONVEYANCE PUBLIC NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that the above Society has applied for rectification of Deed